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1550nm 30mW 1KHz FC/APC
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HERSIRENER, >500KHz BRI S PR dB/Hz

IRiRIEYEEL ((RIRYELT) >20 dB
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Modulation Phase Noise / Linewidth
0 | Cw 1 | Grade 1
1 | Modulation_Base 3 | Grade 3
4 Modulation_ 4 | Grade 4
Extended 5 | Grade5*
Controller Interface — Wavelength
8 | SPI 00 | 1550 + 10 nm
7 | RS-232 01 | Custom
6 | RS-485 02 | 1550 £2 nm
ITU | See DWDM ITU table
Fiber/Connector
Output Power (min.)
4 | SMF/FC-APC 2 | Custom
5 | PM/FC-APC 3 | 10 mW
5 | 20mW

* Grade 5: 10 mW output power version only
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